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12.09/12.30(12.53|13.16/13.39/14.02
12.13/12.34/12.57|13.20/13.43 14.06
12.15(12.36/12.59/13.2213.4514.08
12.18/12.39/13.02|13.25/13.48 | 14.11
12.2212.43/13.06/13.29/13.52 14.15
12.26/12.47/13.10/13.33/13.56 14.19

20.31
20.33
20.35
20.38
20.40
20.43
20.46
20.50

10.08/10.33/10.58 11.23/11.48/12.13/12.39/13.0313.28/13.53 | 14.18 14.43/15.08
10.1010.35 11.00/11.25/11.50 12.1512.41/13.05 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.45/15.10
10.12/10.37/11.02/11.27|11.52|12.1712.43|13.07 13.32|13.57 | 14.22  14.47 |15.12
10.1510.40 11.05 11.30 11.55/12.20 12.46 13.10 13.35 14.00 14.25 14.50 15.15
10.17/10.42/11.07/11.32|11.57|12.22|12.48|13.12 13.37 14.02 | 14.27 14.52 |15.17
10.20 10.45 11.10/11.35/12.00 12.2512.50 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.5515.20
10.24/10.49/11.14/11.39/12.04/12.29/12.54|13.19 13.44/14.09 | 14.34 14.59|15.24
10.03/10.28/10.53/11.18/11.43/12.08 12.33 12.58/13.2313.48/14.1314.38 15.03 | 15.28



Horaires valables du 29 AOUT 2022 au 27 AOUT 2023

96 JOURIJAUNE Bout des Pavés —» La Chapelle Aulnay @ 96 JOURIJAUNE La Chapelle Aulnay —» Bout des Pavés @
Bout des Pavés 6.28 6.53 7.18 7.43 8.08 833 858 9.23 9.48 10.13 10.37 11.02 11.27 11.52 12.17 12.42 13.08 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.47 15.12 La Chapelle Aulnay 6.24 6.49 7.14 7.38 8.03 828 853 9.18 9.43 10.08 10.33 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.17 14.42 15.07
Boissiere 6.31 6.56 7.21 7.46 8.11 836 9.01 9.26 9.51 10.16 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.11 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.50 15.15 La Chapelle-sur-Erdre 6.26 6.51 7.16 7.40 8.05 830 855 9.20 9.45 10.10 10.35 10.59 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.04 13.29 13.54 14.19 14.44 15.09
Chéne des Anglais 6.35 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.5 8.40 9.05 9.30 9.55 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.50 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55 15.20 Léo Lagrange 6.27 6.52 7.17 7.42 8.07 832 857 9.22 9.47 10.12 10.37 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.21 14.46 15.11
Verriére 6.38 7.03 7.28 7.53 8.18 8.43 9.08 9.33 9.58 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.08 14.33 14.58 15.23 La Cogne 6.30 6.55 7.20 7.45 8.10 835 9.00 9.25 9.50 10.15 10.40 11.04 11.29 11.54 12.19 12.44 13.09 13.34 13.59 14.24 14.49 15.14
La Cogne 6.40 7.06 7.31 7.56 821 8.46 9.11 9.36 10.01 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.10 14.35 15.00 15.25  Verriére 6.32 6.57 7.22 7.47 8.12 837 9.02 9.27 9.52 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.37 14.02 14.27 14.52 15.17
Léo Lagrange 6.42 7.08 734 7.59 824 849 9.14 939 10.04 10.28 10.53 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.48 14.13 14.38 15.03 15.28 Chéne des Anglais 6.35 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.15 840 9.05 9.30 9.55 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.50 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55 15.20
La Chapelle-sur-Erdre 6.43 7.09 7.35 8.00 825 850 9.15 9.40 10.05 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.14 14.39 15.04 15.29 Boissiére 6.39 7.04 729 7.54 8.19 844 9.09 934 9.59 10.24 10.49 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.08 14.34 14.59 15.24
La Chapelle Aulnay 6.45 7.1 7.37 802 827 853 9.18 9.43 10.08 10.32 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.17 14.42 15.07 15.32 Bout des Pavés 6.42 7.07 732 7.57 822 847 9.13 9.38 10.03 10.28 10.53 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.38 15.03 15.28

Bout des Pavés
Boissiére
Chéne des Anglais

15.37 16.02 16.27 16.52 17.17 17.43 18.08 18.33 18.58 19.23 19.49 20.14
15.40 16.05 16.30 16.55 17.20 17.46 18.11 18.36 19.01 19.26 19.52 20.17
15.45 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.40 19.05 19.30 19.55 20.20

La Chapelle Aulnay
La Chapelle-sur-Erdre
Léo Lagrange

15.32 15.58 16.22 16.47 17.12 17.37 18.02 18.28 18.53 19.19 19.44 20.09
15.34 16.00 16.24 16.49 17.14 17.39 18.04 18.30 18.55 19.21 19.46 20.11
15.36 16.02 16.26 16.51 17.16 17.41 18.06 18.31 18.56 19.22 19.47 20.12

Verriere 15.48 16.13 16.38 17.03 17.28 17.53 18.18 18.43 19.08 19.33 19.58 20.23 La Cogne 15.39 16.05 16.29 16.54 17.19 17.44 18.09 18.34 18.59 19.25 19.50 20.15
La Cogne 15.50 16.15 16.40 17.05 17.30 17.56 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.35 20.00 20.25 Verriére 15.42 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.22 17.47 18.12 18.37 19.02 19.27 19.52 20.17
Léo Lagrange 15.53 16.18 16.43 17.08 17.33 17.59 18.23 18.48 19.13 19.38 20.03 20.28 Chéne des Anglais 15.45 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.40 19.05 19.30 19.55 20.20
La Chapelle-sur-Erdre ~ 15.55 16.20 16.45 17.10 17.35 18.01 18.25 18.50 19.15 19.39 20.04 20.29 Boissiere 15.49 16.14 16.38 17.03 17.29 17.54 18.19 18.44 19.09 19.34 19.58 20.23

La Chapelle Aulnay

15.57 16.22 16.47 17.13 17.38 18.04 18.28 18.52 19.17 19.41 20.06 20.31

“Tovrvower

Bout des Pavés —» La Chapelle Aulnay

Bout des Pavés

15.53 16.18 16.42 17.07 17.33 17.58 18.23 18.48 19.12 19.37 20.01 20.26

T lourviover

La Chapelle Aulnay — Bout des Pavés

Bout des Pavés 6.30 | 7.07 | 7.37 | 8.07 | 8.37 | 9.07 | 9.37 [10.07/10.37/11.07/11.37/12.07|12.37/13.07/13.37/14.07|14.37|15.07|15.37(16.07(16.37/17.07  La Chapelle Aulnay | 6.30 | 7.08 | 7.38 | 8.08 | 8.38 | 9.08 | 9.37 |10.07/10.37/11.07|11.37/12.07|12.37(13.07(13.37/14.07|14.37|15.07|15.37/16.0716.37|17.07
Boissiére 634 7.11 | 7.41 | 8.11 | 841  9.11 | 9.41 10.11/10.41 11.1111.41[12.11|12.41 13.11/13.41|14.11|14.4115.11 15.41 16.11/16.41/17.11  La Chapelle-sur-Erdre | 6.32 | 7.10 | 7.40 | 8.10 | 8.40 | 9.10 | 9.39 |10.09/10.39/11.09/11.39/12.09 12.39/13.09/13.39 14.09 14.3915.09/15.39/16.0916.39|17.09
Chéne des Anglais 6.38 | 7.15 | 7.45 | 8.15 | 8.45 | 9.15 | 9.45 [10.15/10.45|11.15|11.45|12.15/12.45|13.15|13.45|14.15|14.45|15.15|15.45|16.15/16.45/17.15  Léo Lagrange 634 712 | 7.42 | 8.12 | 8.42|9.12 | 9.41 [10.11(10.41/11.11]11.41|12.11/12.4113.11|13.41 14.11|14.41|15.11 15.41|16.11|16.41 | 17.11
Verriére 6.41|7.18 | 7.48 | 8.18 | 8.48  9.18 | 9.48 10.18/10.48/11.18/11.48|12.18|12.48|13.18|13.48|14.18|14.48| 15.18|15.48|16.18/16.48/17.18  La Cogne 6.37 | 7.15 | 7.45 | 8.15 | 8.45 | 9.15 | 9.45 |10.15/10.45 11.15/11.45/12.15/12.45|13.15|13.45|14.15|14.4515.15|15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
La Cogne 6.437.20 | 7.50 | 8.20 | 8.50 | 9.20 | 9.50 [10.20/10.51(11.21/11.51(12.21/12.50/13.20|13.50|14.20|14.51|15.21/15.50|16.21/16.51 [17.21  Verriere 6.39 | 7.17 | 7.47 | 8.17 | 8.47 | 9.17 | 9.47 10.17(10.47/11.17|11.47/12.17|12.4713.17|13.47 14.17|14.47 15.17|15.47 16.17|16.47 |17.17
Léo Lagrange 6.46 | 7.23 | 7.53 | 8.23 | 853 | 9.23 | 9.53 10.23/10.54/11.24|11.54|12.24|12.53|13.23|13.53|14.23|14.54 | 15.24|15.53/16.24 16.54/17.24  Chéne des Anglais 6.42 | 7.20 | 7.50 | 8.20 | 8.50 | 9.20 | 9.50 |10.20/10.50 11.20/11.50/12.20/12.50/13.20|13.50|14.20 14.50 15.20|15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
La Chapelle-sur-Erdre | 6.47 | 7.24 | 7.54 | 8.24 | 8.54 | 9.24 | 9.54 {10.24/10.55 11.2511.5512.2512.54 13.24 13.54|14.24|14.55|15.25|15.54|16.25|16.55|17.25  Boissiére 6.45 | 7.23 | 7.53 | 8.23 | 8.53 | 9.23 | 9.53 [10.23/10.53/11.23/11.53/12.23|12.53|13.23|13.53|14.23|14.53|15.23|15.53|16.23 16.53 17.23
La Chapelle Aulnay | 6.49 | 7.26 | 7.56 | 8.27 | 8.57 | 9.27 | 9.57 [10.27/10.57 11.27 11.58 12.28/12.57 13.26 13.5614.26 14.5715.27|15.56|16.27|16.57|17.27  Bout des Pavés 6.49 | 7.27 | 7.57 |8.27 | 857 | 9.27 | 9.57 |10.27/10.57|11.27|11.57|12.27/12.57|13.27|13.57|14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 | 16.27 16.57 |17.27
Bout des Pavés 17.37/18.07/18.37(19.07/19.37/20.15 La Chapelle Aulnay ~ [17.37/18.07(18.37/19.07(19.37/20.09
Boissiére 17.41/18.11/18.41/19.1119.41 20.19 La Chapelle-sur-Erdre ~ 17.39/18.09/18.39/19.09 19.39/20.11
Chéne des Anglais 17.45/18.15/18.45/19.15(19.45/20.23 Léo Lagrange 17.41/18.11/18.41/19.1119.41/20.13
Verriere 17.48/18.18/18.48/19.18/19.48 20.26 La Cogne 17.45/18.15/18.45/19.15/19.45 20.16
La Cogne 17.51/18.21/18.50/19.20(19.50 20.28 Verriére 17.47/18.17/18.47/19.17(19.47/20.18
Léo Lagrange 17.54/18.24/18.53/19.23/19.53/20.31 Chéne des Anglais 17.50/18.20/18.50/19.20/19.50/ 20.21
La Chapelle-sur-Erdre  |17.55/18.25|18.54(19.24/19.54/20.32 Boissiére 17.53/18.23/18.53/19.23/19.53/20.24
La Chapelle Aulnay ~ |17.57/18.27/18.56/19.26/19.56/20.34 Bout des Pavés 17.57/18.27/18.57/19.2619.56/20.27




